
                              Rajeev Gandhi  Govt. P.G. College, Ambikapur-497001, Chhattisgarh        

                                                                                    Department of Physics 
 

                                    
                                                                                  Session: 2019-2020 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Mathematical Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19010106 Manshi Manikpuri PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 
2 19010108 Mukesh Kujur Slow Learners 
3 19010109 Panna Lal Slow Learners 
4 19010115 Rajkamal Abhishek Slow Learners 
5 19010105 Kirty Mishra Advance Learners 
6 19010111 Pragya kesharwani Advance Learners 
7 19010114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 
8 19010101 Diksha Verma Advance Learners 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Classical Mechanics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19010110 Phulbasiya  PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 
2 19010106 Manshi Manikpuri Slow Learners 
3 19010108 Mukesh Kujur Slow Learners 
4 19010115 Rajkamal Abhishek Slow Learners 
5 19010105 Kirty Mishra Advance Learners 
6 19010111 Pragya kesharwani Advance Learners 
7 19010114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 
8 19010101 Diksha Verma Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-I       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19010108 Mukesh Kujur PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 
2 19010118 Sachidanand Chakrawarti Slow Learners 
3 19010119 Yogeshwari Slow Learners 
4 19010110 Phulbasiya  Slow Learners 
5 19010114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 
6 19010105 Kirty Mishra Advance Learners 
7 19010101 Diksha Verma Advance Learners 
8 19010111 Pragya kesharwani Advance Learners 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Constitutional & Indian Political System 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19010117 Revti Painkra PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 
2 19010119 Yogeshwari Slow Learners 
3 19010110 Phulbasiya  Slow Learners 
4 19010108 Mukesh Kujur Slow Learners 
5 19010114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 
6 19010111 Pragya kesharwani Advance Learners 
7 19010103 Harleen Babra Advance Learners 
8 19010102 Durga Sharma Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Solid State Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19030102 Beerbal PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 19030103 Divya Lakra Slow Learners 

3 19030106 kunj Bihari Yadav Slow Learners 

4 19030119 Vikram Beck Slow Learners 

5 19030111 Praveen Kumar Advance Learners 

6 19030114 priyanka Gupta Advance Learners 

7 19030115 Rahul Gupta Advance Learners 

8 19030101 Atul Lakra Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Nuclear and Particle Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19030103 Divya Lakra PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 19030119 Vikram Beck Slow Learners 

3 19030105 Khusbu Rani Lakra Slow Learners 

4 19030116 Ravi Raj Kumar yadav Slow Learners 

5 190301114 priyanka Gupta Advance Learners 

6 19030115 Rahul Gupta Advance Learners 

7 19030118 Umesh Kumar yadav Advance Learners 

8 19030108 Md. Azahar Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Classical Electro Dynamics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19030106 kunj Bihari Yadav PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 19030105 Khusbu Rani Lakra Slow Learners 

3 19030102 Beerbal Slow Learners 

4 19030116 Ravi Raj Kumar yadav Slow Learners 

5 19030108 Md. Azahar Advance Learners 

6 19030118 Umesh Kumar yadav Advance Learners 

7 19030115 Rahul Gupta Advance Learners 

8 19030111 Durga Sharma Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Intellectual Property Rights 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19030106 kunj Bihari Yadav PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 19030105 Khusbu Rani Lakra Slow Learners 

3 19030116 Ravi Raj Kumar yadav Slow Learners 

4 19030103 Divya Lakra Slow Learners 

5 19030111 Praveen Kumar Advance Learners 

6 19030114 priyanka Gupta Advance Learners 

7 19030101 Atul Lakra Advance Learners 

8 19030108 Md. Azahar Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Tribal Studies 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 19030112 Preeti PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 19030116 Ravi Raj Kumar yadav Slow Learners 

3 19030101 Atul lakra Slow Learners 

4 19030106 kunj Bihari Yadav Slow Learners 

5 19030107 Manoj Kumar paley Advance Learners 

6 19030109 Naval Gupta Advance Learners 

7 19030110 Pramila Painkra Advance Learners 

8 19030114 priyanka Gupta Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Electronics      

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20020106 Manshi Manikpuri PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20020108 Mukesh Kujur Slow Learners 

3 20020109 Panna Lal Slow Learners 

4 20020115 Rajkamal Abhishek Slow Learners 

5 20020101 Diksha Verma Advance Learners 

6 20020105 Kirty Mishra Advance Learners 

7 20020111 Pragya kesharwani Advance Learners 

8 20020114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 
 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Atomic and Molecular Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20020108 Mukesh Kujur PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20020109 Panna Lal  Slow Learners 

3 20020117 Revti Painkra Slow Learners 

4 20020119 yugeshwari Slow Learners 

5 20020103 Harleen Babra Advance Learners 

6 20020105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 

7 20020111 Pragya Kesharwani Advance Learners 

8 20020114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-II       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20020110 Phulbasiya PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20020118 Sachidanand chakrawarti Slow Learners 

3 20020115 RajKamal Abhishek Slow Learners 

4 20020108 Mukesh Kujur Slow Learners 

5 20020104 Harsh Verma Advance Learners 

6 20020103 Harleen Babra Advance Learners 

7 20020101 Deeksha Verma Advance Learners 

8 20020105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Research methodology & computer Application: Basics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20020119 yugeshwari PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20020118 Sachidanand chakrawarti Slow Learners 

3 20020106 Manshi Manikpuri Slow Learners 

4 20020108 Mukesh Kujur Slow Learners 

5 20020114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 

6 20020112 Pratham Barnawal Advance Learners 

7 20020111 Pragya Kesharwani Advance Learners 

8 20020110 phulbasiya Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Environmental and Forest Laws 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20020106 Manshi Manikpuri PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20020118 Sachidanand chakrawarti Slow Learners 

3 20020119 yugeshwari Slow Learners 

4 20020117 Revti Painkra Slow Learners 

5 20020104 Harsh Verma Advance Learners 

6 20020111 Pragya Kesharwani Advance Learners 

7 20020103 Harleen Babra Advance Learners 

8 20020105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Materials Science and Laser Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20040112 Preeti PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20040119 Vikram Beck Slow Learners 

3 20040105 Khusbu Rani Lakra Slow Learners 

4 20040102 Beerbal Slow Learners 

5 20040114 Priyanka Gupta Advance Learners 

6 20040111 Praveen Kumar Advance Learners 

7 20040106 kunj Bihari Yadav  Advance Learners 

8 20040115 Rahul Gupta Advance Learners 
 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Spectroscopy 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20040117 Sandhya Yadav PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20040119 Vikram Beck Slow Learners 

3 20040116 Ravi Raj Kumar Yadav Slow Learners 

4 20040112 Preeti Slow Learners 

5 20040109 Naval Gupta  Advance Learners 

6 20040107 Manoj Kumar Paley Advance Learners 

7 20040108 Md. Azahar Advance Learners 

8 20040113 Priyanka Gupta Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Statistical Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20040116 Ravi Raj Kumar Yadav PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20040105 Khusbu Rani Lakra Slow Learners 

3 20040112 Preeti Slow Learners 

4 20040119 Vikram Beck Slow Learners 

5 20040108 Md. Azahar Advance Learners 

6 20040111 Praveen Kumar Advance Learners 

7 20040106 Kunj Bihari Yadav Advance Learners 

8 20040104 Kaushalya Yadav Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Satellite Communication and Remote Sensing 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20040112 Preeti PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20040117 Sandhya Yadav Slow Learners 

3 20040105 Khusbu Rani Lakra Slow Learners 

4 20040119 Vikram Beck Slow Learners 

5 20040107 Manoj Kumar Paley  Advance Learners 

6 20040115 Rahul Gupta  Advance Learners 

7 20040114 Priyanka Gupta  Advance Learners 

8 20040108 Md.Azahar Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 



                              Rajeev Gandhi  Govt. P.G. College, Ambikapur-497001, Chhattisgarh  
      

                                                                                    Department of Physics 
 

                                    
                                                                                  Session: 2020-2021 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Mathematical Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20010106 BhavRohit Singh Maravi PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 
2 20010110 Nagma Nisha Khan Slow Learners 
3 20010104 Anuja Riee Slow Learners 
4 20010102 Anish Ansari Slow Learners 
5 20010120 Shubham Dwiwedi Advance Learners 
6 20010119 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 
7 20010113 Pragati Bhagat Advance Learners 
8 20010105 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Classical Mechanics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20010102 Anish Ansari PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20010114 Preeti Slow Learners 

3 20010106 BhavRohit Singh Maravi Slow Learners 

4 20010107 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

5 20010120 Shubham Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

6 20010111 Naved Fatima Advance Learners 

7 20010117 Sakshi Sahu Advance Learners 

8 20010119 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

 

 

 



 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-I       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20010107 Ekta Singh PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20010110 Nagma Nisha Khan Slow Learners 

3 20010125 Varun Gaurov Shukla Slow Learners 

4 20010104 Anuja Riee Slow Learners 

5 20010119 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

6 20010113 Pragati Bhagat Advance Learners 

7 20010111 Naved Fatima Advance Learners 

8 20010109 Meghna Gupta Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Constitutional & Indian Political System 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20010115 Priti Badal PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20010106 BhavRohit Singh Maravi Slow Learners 

3 20010114 Preeti Slow Learners 

4 20010110 Nagma Nisha Khan Slow Learners 

5 20010120 Shubham Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

6 20010109 Meghna Gupta Advance Learners 

7 20010105 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

8 20010117 Sakshi Sahu Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Solid State Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20030108 Mukesh Kujur PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20030118 Sachidanand Chakrawarti Slow Learners 

3 20030109 Panna Lal Slow Learners 

4 20030117 Revti Painkra Slow Learners 

5 20030111 Pragya kesharwani Advance Learners 

6 20030114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 

7 20030116 Renuka Lakra Advance Learners 

8 20030103 Harleen Babra Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Nuclear and Particle Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20030109 Panna Lal PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20030108 Mukesh Kujur Slow Learners 

3 20030106 Manshi manikpuri Slow Learners 

4 20030110 Phulbasiya Slow Learners 

5 20030101 Deeksha Verma Advance Learners 

6 20030104 Harsh Verma Advance Learners 

7 20030105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 

8 20030112 Pratham barnawal Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Classical Electro Dynamics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20030106 Manshi manikpuri PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20030109 Panna Lal Slow Learners 

3 20030115 RajKamal Abhishek Slow Learners 

4 20030119 Yugeshwari Slow Learners 

5 20030104 Harsh Verma Advance Learners 

6 20030116 Renuka Lakra Advance Learners 

7 20030101 Deeksha Verma Advance Learners 

8 20030105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Intellectual Property Rights 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20030119 Yugeshwari PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20030110 Phulbasiya Slow Learners 

3 20030106 Manshi manikpuri Slow Learners 

4 20030109 Panna Lal Slow Learners 

5 20030114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 

6 20030104 Harsh Verma Advance Learners 

7 20030103 Harleen Babra Advance Learners 

8 20030101 Deeksha Verma Advance Learners 
 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Tribal Studies 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 20030118 Sachidanand Chakrawarti PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 20030115 RajKamal Abhishek Slow Learners 

3 20030109 Panna Lal Slow Learners 

4 20030119 Yugeshwari Slow Learners 

5 20030111 Pragya kesharwani Advance Learners 

6 20030105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 

7 20030103 Harleen Babra Advance Learners 

8 20030116 Renuka Lakra Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Electronics      

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21020106 BhavRohit Singh PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21020107 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

3 21020118 Sandeep Kumar Ekka Slow Learners 

4 21020115 Priti Badal Slow Learners 

5 21020120 Shubham Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

6 21020112 pooja Kumari Advance Learners 

7 21020119 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

8 21020113 Pragati Bhagat Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Atomic and Molecular Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21020106 BhavRohit Singh PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21020110 Nagma Nisha Khan Slow Learners 

3 21020107 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

4 21020124 Usha Sahu Slow Learners 

5 21020117 Sakshi Sahu Advance Learners 

6 21020120 Shubham Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

7 21020108 Hemanti Singh Advance Learners 

8 21020119 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-II       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21020125 Varun Gaurav shukla PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21020118 Sandeep Kumar Ekka Slow Learners 

3 21020107 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

4 21020115 Priti Badal Slow Learners 

5 21020105 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

6 21020112 Pooja Kumari Advance Learners 

7 21020121 Soniya Singh Advance Learners 

8 21020123 Swati Toppo Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Research methodology & computer Application: Basics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21020115 Priti Badal PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21020118 Sandeep Kumar Ekka Slow Learners 

3 21020106 BhavRohit Singh Slow Learners 

4 21020101 Abhinav Kumar Kushwaha Slow Learners 

5 21020105 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

6 21020117 Sakshi Sahu Advance Learners 

7 21020112 Pooja Kumari Advance Learners 

8 21020121 Soniya Singh Advance Learners 
 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Environmental and Forest Laws 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21020118 Sandeep Kumar Ekka PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21020102 Anish Ansari Slow Learners 

3 21020107 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

4 21020152 Varun Gaurav shukla Slow Learners 

5 21020120 Shubham Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

6 21020121 Soniya Singh Advance Learners 

7 21020123 Swati Toppo Advance Learners 

8 21020108 Hemanti Singh Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Materials Science and Laser Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21040106 Manshi Manikpuri PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21040115 Rajkamal Abhishek Slow Learners 

3 21040118 Sachidanand Chakrawarti Slow Learners 

4 21040117 Revti Painkra Slow Learners 

5 21040111 Pragya Kesharwani Advance Learners 

6 21040103 Harleen babra Advance Learners 

7 21040105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 

8 21040114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Spectroscopy 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21040106 Manshi Manikpuri PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21040118 Sachidanand Chakrawarti Slow Learners 

3 21040119 Yugeshwari Slow Learners 

4 21040109 Panna Lal Slow Learners 

5 21040114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 

6 21040104 Harsh Verma Advance Learners 

7 21040101 Deeksha Verma Advance Learners 

8 21040105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Statistical Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21040108 Mukesh Kujur PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21040115 Rajkamal Abhishek Slow Learners 

3 21040117 Revti Painkra Slow Learners 

4 21040118 Sachidanand Chakrawarti Slow Learners 

5 21040111 Pragya Kesharwani Advance Learners 

6 21040114 Rabiya Sultana Advance Learners 

7 21040101 Deeksha Verma Advance Learners 

8 21040103 Harleen babra Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Satellite Communication and Remote Sensing 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 21040106 Manshi Manikpuri PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 21040115 Rajkamal Abhishek Slow Learners 

3 21040119 Yugeshwari Slow Learners 

4 21040117 Revti Painkra Slow Learners 

5 21040105 Kirti Mishra Advance Learners 

6 21040101 Deeksha Verma Advance Learners 

7 21040104 Harsh Verma Advance Learners 

8 21040112 Pratham Barnawal Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 



                              Rajeev Gandhi  Govt. P.G. College, Ambikapur-497001, Chhattisgarh  
      

                                                                                    Department of Physics 
 

                                    
                                                                                  Session: 2021-2022 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Mathematical Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210101003 Anant Kumar Gupta PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 210101016 Meena Slow Learners 

3 210101013 Keshavnand Yadav Slow Learners 

4 210101021 Reeta Ekka Slow Learners 

5 210101023 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

6 210101024 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 

7 210101011 kamini Rajwade Advance Learners 

8 210101007 Geetanjali Bhagat Advance Learners 
 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Classical Mechanics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210101016 Meena PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 210101003 Anant Kumar Gupta Slow Learners 

3 210101005 Arun Kumar Mehta Slow Learners 

4 210101006 Arvind Kumar Singh Slow Learners 

5 210101012 Kaveri Bais Advance Learners 

6 210101007 Geetanjali Bhagat Advance Learners 

7 210101023 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

8 210101024 Diksha Verma Advance Learners 
 

 

 



 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-I       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210101005 Arun Kumar Mehta PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 
2 210101016 Meena Slow Learners 
3 210101021 Reeta Ekka Slow Learners 
4 210101006 Arvind Kumar Singh Slow Learners 
5 210101019 Pratibha Singh Advance Learners 
6 210101024 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 
7 210101012 Kaveri Bais Advance Learners 
8 210101001 Aarti Yadav Advance Learners 

 
 
 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Constitutional & Indian Political System 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210101018 Pawan Choudhry PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 210101003 Anant Kumar Gupta Slow Learners 

3 210101020 Preeti xalxo Slow Learners 

4 210101021 Reeta Ekka Slow Learners 

5 210101023 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

6 210101001 Aarti Yadav Advance Learners 

7 210101019 Pratibha Singh Advance Learners 

8 210101011 kamini Rajwade Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Solid State Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210301002 Anish Ansari PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 210301006 BhavRohit Singh Slow Learners 

3 210301007 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

4 210301012 Pooja Kumari Slow Learners 

5 210301019 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

6 210301008 Hemanti Singh Advance Learners 

7 210301021 Soniya Singh Advance Learners 

8 210301011 Naved Fatima Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Nuclear and Particle Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210301006 BhavRohit Singh PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 210301012 Pooja Kumari Slow Learners 

3 210301007 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

4 210301014 preeti Slow Learners 

5 210301005 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

6 210301019 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

7 210301022 Soumya Kumari Advance Learners 

8 210301017 Sakshi Sahu Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Classical Electro Dynamics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210301002 Anish Ansari PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 210301015 Priti Badal Slow Learners 

3 210301007 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

4 210301018 Sandeep Kumar Ekka Slow Learners 

5 210301008 Hemanti Singh Advance Learners 

6 210301022 Soumya Kumari Advance Learners 

7 210301011 Naved Fatima Advance Learners 

8 210301019 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

 
 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Intellectual Property Rights 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210301012 Pooja Kumari PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 210301018 Sandeep Kumar Ekka Slow Learners 

3 210301006 BhavRohit Singh Slow Learners 

4 210301002 Anish Ansari Slow Learners 

5 210301005 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

6 210301011 Naved Fatima Advance Learners 

7 210301022 Soumya Kumari Advance Learners 

8 210301017 Sakshi Sahu Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Tribal Studies 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 210301015 Priti Badal PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 210301012 Pooja Kumari Slow Learners 

3 210301010 Nagma Nisha Khan Slow Learners 

4 210301020 Shubham Dwiwedi Slow Learners 

5 210301005 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

6 210301021 Soniya Singh Advance Learners 

7 210301019 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

8 210301003 Ankita Chakradhari Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Electronics      

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220201003 Anant Kumar Gupta PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220201006 Arvind Kumar Singh Slow Learners 

3 220201016 Meena Slow Learners 

4 220201013 Keshavnand Yadav Slow Learners 

5 220201024 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 

6 220201023 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

7 220201017 Nishant Kumar jaiswal Advance Learners 

8 220201011 kamini Rajwade Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Atomic and Molecular Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220201021 Reeta Ekka PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220201014 Manjay Singh Slow Learners 

3 220201005 Arun Kumar Mehta Slow Learners 

4 220201016 Meena Slow Learners 

5 220201001 Aarti Yadav Advance Learners 

6 220201008 Himanshu Sarkar Advance Learners 

7 220201019 Pratibha Singh Advance Learners 

8 220201012 Kaveri Bais Advance Learners 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-II       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220201010 Jyoti Yadav PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220201002 Amit ayam Slow Learners 

3 220201006 Arvind Kumar Singh Slow Learners 

4 220201014 Manjay Singh Slow Learners 

5 220201023 Tanmay Jha  Advance Learners 

6 220201024 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 

7 220201011 kamini Rajwade Advance Learners 

8 220201019 Pratibha Singh Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Research methodology & computer Application: Basics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220201003 Anant Kumar Gupta PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220201010 Jyoti Yadav Slow Learners 

3 220201013 Keshavnand Yadav Slow Learners 

4 220201022 Rohit Kumar Pradhan Slow Learners 

5 220201009 Juhi Sahu Advance Learners 

6 220201020 Preeti Xalxo Advance Learners 

7 220201002 Amit ayam Advance Learners 

8 220201007 Geetanjali Bhagat Advance Learners 
 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Environmental and Forest Laws 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220201010 Jyoti Yadav PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220201014 Manjay Singh Slow Learners 

3 220201016 Meena Slow Learners 

4 220201003 Anant Kumar Gupta Slow Learners 

5 220201024 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 

6 220201023 Tanmay Jha  Advance Learners 

7 220201011 kamini Rajwade Advance Learners 

8 220201012 Kaveri Bais Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Materials Science and Laser Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220401009 Nagma Nisha Khan PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220401005 BhavRohit Singh Slow Learners 

3 220401011 Pooja Kumari Slow Learners 

4 220401006 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

5 220401018 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

6 220401021 Soumya Kumari Advance Learners 

7 220401004 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

8 220401010 Naved Fatima Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Spectroscopy 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220401014 Priti Badal PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220401013 preeti Slow Learners 

3 220401017 Sandeep Kumar Ekka Slow Learners 

4 220401006 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

5 220401018 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

6 220401020 Soniya Singh Advance Learners 

7 220401008 Meghna Gupta Advance Learners 

8 220401021 Soumya Kumari Advance Learners 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Statistical Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220401011 Pooja Kumari PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220401017 Sandeep Kumar Ekka Slow Learners 

3 220401006 Ekta Singh Slow Learners 

4 220401009 Nagma Nisha Khan Slow Learners 

5 220401008 Meghna Gupta Advance Learners 

6 220401018 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 

7 220401004 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

8 220401010 Naved Fatima Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Satellite Communication and Remote Sensing 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220401013 preeti PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220401005 BhavRohit Singh Slow Learners 

3 220401003 Anuja Riee Slow Learners 

4 220401014 Priti Badal Slow Learners 

5 220401004 Arpita Sinha Advance Learners 

6 220401020 Soniya Singh Advance Learners 

7 210301003 Ankita Chakradhari Advance Learners 

8 220401018 Shishir Dwiwedi Advance Learners 
 

 



                              Rajeev Gandhi  Govt. P.G. College, Ambikapur-497001, Chhattisgarh        

                                                                                    Department of Physics 
 

                                   
                                                                                  Session: 2022-2023 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Mathematical Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220101002 Deepak kindo PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220101006 KaramChand Slow Learners 

3 220101011 Manisha Slow Learners 

4 220101020 Satyam Singh Slow Learners 

5 220101021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 220101005 Himnandini  Advance Learners 

7 220101001 Anukant  Advance Learners 

8 220101015 Pramila Yadav Advance Learners 
 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Classical Mechanics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220101011 Manisha  PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220101014 Navneet Painkra Slow Learners 

3 220101022 Shushma Rathour Slow Learners 

4 220101023 Ujjain singh  Slow Learners 

5 220101019 Sahil Kushwaha Advance Learners 

6 220101016 Priyanka Chouhan Advance Learners 

7 220101008 Khushboo Gupta Advance Learners 

8 220101005 Himnandini Advance Learners 
 

 

 



 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-I       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220101011 Manisha PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220101022 Shushma Rathour Slow Learners 

3 220101014 Navneet Painkra Slow Learners 

4 220101002 Deepak kindo Slow Learners 

5 220101021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 220101016 Priyanka Chouhan Advance Learners 

7 220101001 Anukant  Advance Learners 

8 220101017 Priyanshu Singh Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Constitutional & Indian Political System 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220101014 Navneet Painkra PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220101022 Shushma Rathour Slow Learners 

3 220101007 Kavita  Slow Learners 

4 220101024 Vipasha Slow Learners 

5 220101021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 220101008 Khushboo Gupta Advance Learners 

7 220101016 Priyanka Chouhan Advance Learners 

8 220101005 Himnandini Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Solid State Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220301003 Anant Kumar Gupta PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220301002 Amit Ayam Slow Learners 

3 220301016 Meena  Slow Learners 

4 220301010 Jyoti Yadav Slow Learners 

5 220301019 Pratibha Singh Advance Learners 

6 220301007 Geetanjali Bhagat  Advance Learners 

7 220301023 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

8 220301024 Yajat wadhwa Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Nuclear and Particle Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220301013 Keshav Nand Yadav PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220301014 Manjay Singh Slow Learners 

3 220301015 Manoj Kumar Singh  Slow Learners 

4 220301021 Reeta Ekka Slow Learners 

5 220301024 Yajat wadhwa Advance Learners 

6 220301023 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

7 220301007 Geetanjali Bhagat  Advance Learners 

8 220301017 Nishant ku.Sarkar Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Classical Electro Dynamics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220301014 Manjay Singh PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220301021 Reeta Ekka Slow Learners 

3 220301010 Jyoti Yadav Slow Learners 

4 220301013 Keshav Nand Yadav Slow Learners 

5 220301023 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

6 220301024 Yajat wadhwa Advance Learners 

7 220301019 Pratibha Singh Advance Learners 

8 220301012 Kaveri Bais Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Intellectual Property Rights 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220301003 Anant Kumar Gupta  PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220301008 Himanshu Sarkar Slow Learners 

3 220301010 Jyoti Yadav Slow Learners 

4 220301020 Preeti Xalxo Slow Learners 

5 220301019 Pratibha Singh Advance Learners 

6 220301024 Yajat wadhwa Advance Learners 

7 220301007 Geetanjali Bhagat  Advance Learners 

8 220301018 Pawan Choudhry Advance Learners 
 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Tribal Studies 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 220301010 Jyoti Yadav PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 220301020 Preeti Xalxo Slow Learners 

3 220301014 Manjay Singh Slow Learners 

4 220301021 Reeta Ekka Slow Learners 

5 220301024 Yajat wadhwa Advance Learners 

6 220301023 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

7 220301012 Kaveri Bais Advance Learners 

8 220301015 Manoj Kumar Singh  Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Electronics      

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230201006 Karamchand PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230201011 Manisha  Slow Learners 

3 230201014 Navneet Painkra Slow Learners 

4 230201023 Ujjain Singh Slow Learners 

5 230201021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 230201015 Pramila Yadav  Advance Learners 

7 230201017 Priyanshu Singh  Advance Learners 

8 230201018 Sadhna Ekka Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Atomic and Molecular Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230201024 Vipasha  PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230201023 Ujjain Singh Slow Learners 

3 230201022 Shushma Rathour Slow Learners 

4 230201002 Deepak kindo Slow Learners 

5 230201005 Himnandini  Advance Learners 

6 230201016 Priyanka Singh Chouhan Advance Learners 

7 230201018 Sadhna Ekka  Advance Learners 

8 230201021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-II       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230201023 Ujjain Singh PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230201014 Navneet Painkra Slow Learners 

3 230201011 Manisha  Slow Learners 

4 230201002 Deepak kindo Slow Learners 

5 230201021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 230201005 Himnandini  Advance Learners 

7 230201017 Priyanshu Singh  Advance Learners 

8 230201019 Sahil kushwaha Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Research methodology & computer Application: Basics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230201014 Navneet Painkra PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230201002 Deepak kindo Slow Learners 

3 230201010 Lajpat Rajwade Slow Learners 

4 230201009 Kumar Singh Slow Learners 

5 230201001 Anukant Lakra Advance Learners 

6 230201016 Priyanka Singh Chouhan Advance Learners 

7 230201021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

8 230201018 Sadhna Ekka  Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Environmental and Forest Laws 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230201002 Deepak kindo PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230201011 Manisha  Slow Learners 

3 230201023 Ujjain Singh Slow Learners 

4 230201022 Shushma Rathour Slow Learners 

5 230201021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 230201019 Sahil kushwaha Advance Learners 

7 230201005 Himnandini  Advance Learners 

8 230201015 Pramila Yadav  Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Materials Science and Laser Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230401003 Anant kumar Gupta PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230401022 Rita Ekka Slow Learners 

3 230401004 Anish Ansari Slow Learners 

4 230401016 Manoj Singh Slow Learners 

5 230401025 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 

6 230401024 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

7 230401012 Kamini Rajwade Advance Learners 

8 230401008 Geetanjali Bhagat Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Spectroscopy 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230401003 Anant kumar Gupta PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230401017 Meena Slow Learners 

3 230401015 Manjay Singh Slow Learners 

4 230401022 Rita Ekka Slow Learners 

5 230401024 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

6 230401001 Arti Yadav Advance Learners 

7 230401025 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 

8 230401019 Pawan Choudhry Advance Learners 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Statistical Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230401017 Meena PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230401014 Keshavnand Yadav Slow Learners 

3 230401003 Anant kumar Gupta Slow Learners 

4 230401016 Manoj Singh Slow Learners 

5 230401025 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 

6 230401011 Jyoti Yadav Advance Learners 

7 230401024 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

8 230401008 Geetanjali Bhagat Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Satellite Communication and Remote Sensing 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230401015 Manjay Singh PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230401004 Anish Ansari Slow Learners 

3 230401022 Rita Ekka Slow Learners 

4 230401016 Manoj Singh Slow Learners 

5 230401024 Tanmay Jha Advance Learners 

6 230401025 Yajat Wadhwa Advance Learners 

7 230401013 Kaveri Bais Advance Learners 

8 230401001 Arti Yadav Advance Learners 
 

 

 



                              Rajeev Gandhi  Govt. P.G. College, Ambikapur-497001, Chhattisgarh  
      

                                                                                    Department of Physics 
 

                                    
                                                                                  Session: 2023-2024 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Mathematical Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230101002 CHANDRAWATI  PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230101013 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH Slow Learners 

3 230101017 SANDHYA XESS Slow Learners 

4 2301010021 SONULAL Slow Learners 

5 230101003 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Advance Learners 

6 230101024 TUSHAR NISHAD Advance Learners 

7 230101004 EISHIKA SHARMA Advance Learners 

8 230101013 NEHA GUPTA Advance Learners 
 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Classical Mechanics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230101006 KAVITA KUJUR PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230101011 Naina Munda Slow Learners 

3 230101018 SEPHALI  MIRRE Slow Learners 

4 230101024 UMESH KUMAR CHOUHAN Slow Learners 

5 230101013 NEHA GUPTA Advance Learners 

6 230101003 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Advance Learners 

7 230101010 MANU YADAV Advance Learners 

8 230101012 NANCY KASHYAP  Advance Learners 
 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-I       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230101009 MANISH NAGESH PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230101002 CHANDRAWATI  Slow Learners 

3 230101001 AMOS BARA  Slow Learners 

4 230101013 NEHA GUPTA Slow Learners 

5 230101020 SHUBHAM GUPTA Advance Learners 

6 230101016 RAHUL YADAV Advance Learners 

7 230101003 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Advance Learners 

8 230101012 NANCY KASHYAP  Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. I Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Constitutional & Indian Political System 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 2301010015 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230101022 SURBHI CHOUBEY Slow Learners 

3 230101002 CHANDRAWATI  Slow Learners 

4 230101023 SURESH KUMAR Slow Learners 

5 230101024 TUSHAR NISHAD Advance Learners 

6 230101013 NEHA GUPTA Advance Learners 

7 230101003 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Advance Learners 

8 230101010 MANU YADAV Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Solid State Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230301003 Gharbharan PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230301002 Deepak Kindo Slow Learners 

3 230301006 Karamchand Slow Learners 

4 230301024 Vipasha Slow Learners 

5 230301021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 230301005 Himanandini Advance Learners 

7 230301016 Priyanka Singh Chouhan Advance Learners 

8 230301015 Pramila Yadav Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Nuclear and Particle Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230301006 Karamchand PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230301011 Manisha  Slow Learners 

3 230301012 Manmohan Sonwani Slow Learners 

4 230301024 Vipasha Slow Learners 

5 230301021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 230301022 Sushma Ratour Advance Learners 

7 230301013 Murari Thakur Advance Learners 

8 230301019 Sahil Kushwaha Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Classical Electro Dynamics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230301012 Manmohan Sonwani PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230301024 Vipasha Slow Learners 

3 230301023 Ujjain Singh Slow Learners 

4 230301020 Satyam Singh Slow Learners 

5 230301005 Himanandini Advance Learners 

6 230301021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

7 230301003 Gharbharan Advance Learners 

8 230301018 Sadhna Ekka Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Intellectual Property Rights 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230301024 Vipasha PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230301014 Navneet Slow Learners 

3 230301023 Ujjain Singh Slow Learners 

4 230301020 Satyam Singh Slow Learners 

5 230301021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 230301008 Khusboo Gupta Advance Learners 

7 230301005 Himanandini Advance Learners 

8 230301004 Harinand Nag Advance Learners 
 



Class: M.Sc. III Sem. (Physics)                                                  Paper Name: Tribal Studies 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 230301014 Navneet PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230301011 Manisha Slow Learners 

3 230301007 Kavita Slow Learners 

4 230301024 Vipasha Slow Learners 

5 230301021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 230301018 Sadhna Ekka Advance Learners 

7 230301013 Murari Thakur Advance Learners 

8 230301019 Sahil Kushwaha Advance Learners 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Electronics      

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240201001 AMOS BARA PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 240201002 CHANDRAWATI  Slow Learners 

3 240201015 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH Slow Learners 

4 240201009 MANISH NAGESH Slow Learners 

5 240201003 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Advance Learners 

6 240201004 EISHIKA SHARMA Advance Learners 

7 240201005 HARENDRA YADAV Advance Learners 

8 240201022 TUSHAR NISHAD Advance Learners 
 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Atomic and Molecular Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240201006 KAVITA KUJUR PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 240201018 SEPHALI MIRRE Slow Learners 

3 240201021 SURESH KUMAR Slow Learners 

4 2402010 SURBHI CHOUBEY Slow Learners 

5 240201012 NEHA GUPTA  Advance Learners 

6 240201011 NANCY KASHYAP Advance Learners 

7 240201022 TUSHAR NISHAD Advance Learners 

8 240201015 RAHUL YADAV Advance Learners 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Quantum Mechanics-II       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240201002 CHANDRAWATI  PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 240201011 NAINA MUNDA  Slow Learners 

3 240201016 SANDHYA XESS Slow Learners 

4 240201014 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH Slow Learners 

5 240201018 SUBHAM GUPTA Advance Learners 

6 240201003 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Advance Learners 

7 240201007 KIRAN YADAV Advance Learners 

8 240201004 EISHIKA SHARMA Advance Learners 
 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Research methodology & computer Application: Basics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240201016 SANDHYA XESS PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 240201006 KAVITA KUJUR Slow Learners 

3 240201008 MANISH NAGESH Slow Learners 

4 240201001 AMOS BARA Slow Learners 

5 240201015 RAHUL YADAV Advance Learners 

6 240201012 NEHA GUPTA  Advance Learners 

7 240201005 HARENDRA YADAV Advance Learners 

8 240201004 EISHIKA SHARMA Advance Learners 
 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. II Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Environmental and Forest Laws 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240201008 MANISH NAGESH PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 240201011 NAINA MUNDA  Slow Learners 

3 240201021 SURESH KUMAR Slow Learners 

4 240201001 AMOS BARA Slow Learners 

5 240201012 NEHA GUPTA  Advance Learners 

6 240201018 SUBHAM GUPTA Advance Learners 

7 240201004 EISHIKA SHARMA Advance Learners 

8 240201011 NANCY KASHYAP Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Materials Science and Laser Physics       

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240401024 Vipasha PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 240401023 Ujjain Singh Slow Learners 

3 240401012 Manmohan Sonwani Slow Learners 

4 240401011 Manisha  Slow Learners 

5 240401021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

6 240401008 Khusboo Gupta Advance Learners 

7 240401005 Himanandini Advance Learners 

8 240401004 Harinand Nag Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Spectroscopy 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240401007 Kavita PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 240401020 Satyam Singh Slow Learners 

3 240401014 Navneet Slow Learners 

4 240401024 Vipasha Slow Learners 

5 240401008 Khusboo Gupta Advance Learners 

6 240401004 Harinand Nag Advance Learners 

7 240401013 Murari Thakur Advance Learners 

8 240401019 Sahil Kushwaha Advance Learners 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                                                          Paper Name: Statistical Physics 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240401023 Ujjain Singh PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 230301024 Vipasha Slow Learners 

3 240401011 Manisha Slow Learners 

4 240401014 Navneet Slow Learners 

5 240401013 Murari Thakur Advance Learners 

6 240401021 Satyam Yadav Advance Learners 

7 240401005 Himanandini Advance Learners 

8 230301018 Sadhna Ekka Advance Learners 
 

 

 

 

Class: M.Sc. IV Sem. (Physics)                      Paper Name: Satellite Communication and Remote Sensing 

S. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE  STUDENT Criteria of Selection for Slow & Advanced Learners REMARKS 
1 240401011 Manisha PERFORMANCE IN THE LAST CLASS IN (%)  

Internal Assessment 
ORAL QUESTION 
QUIZ 
Seminar 
Class Participation 

Slow Learners 

2 240401014 Navneet Slow Learners 

3 240401020 Satyam Singh Slow Learners 

4 240401023 Ujjain Singh Slow Learners 

5 240401005 Himanandini Advance Learners 

6 240401019 Sahil Kushwaha Advance Learners 

7 240401008 Khusboo Gupta Advance Learners 

8 240401013 Murari Thakur Advance Learners 
 

 

 



 

 


